High Schools

Middle Schools

Elementary Schools

Life Cycle & Other

Major Projects

Life Cycle & Other

*Notes on above:

Projects Funded by 2016 and 2017 Notes
To be Converted to 2019A Bonds

Authorized by 2013 Schools Referenda

Apex

Fuquay Varina
Garner

Green Level
Willow Springs
South Garner

East Wake
Apex Friendship
River Bend
Alston Ride
Pine Hollow

Conn

Scotts Ridge
Hortons Creek
South Lakes
Beaverdam
Rogers Lane
Oakview
Buckhorn Creek
Parkside
Brooks

Bryan Rd
North Ridge
Pine Hollow
Pleasant Grove
Stough

Wiley

Lincoln Heights
Green
Rolesville

Educ Equip Replacement
Environ / ADA

Life Cycle Furniture

Life Cycle Replacements
Public Infrastructure (Offsite)
Startup Designs

Authorized by 2012 Wake Tech Referenda

RTP Campus Building 1
RTP Parking & Roadway Infrastructure

Life Cycle Roofing Projects

Main Campus Elevator Replacement

Main Campus Land Acquisition & Parking

North Campus Bldg F Pededtrian Bridges

North Campus Bldg L and Regional Energy Plant
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114,290.00
1,227,478.00
13,803,928.13
702,435.06
32,724.17
2,383,968.10

1,053,487.21
13,768,983.25
793,245.53
27,120.94
170,929.54

565,140.29
271,281.30
419,674.34
534,114.40
17,459.87
350,035.98
113,399.44
13,743,927.54
424,592.78
187,677.37
944,141.08
742,192.49
680,321.62
141,220.20
580,520.04
824,479.91
4,049,928.33
190,681.89
425,632.61

689,962.75
808,030.05
371,260.90
23,265,204.78
3,587,076.58
33,492.00

7,112,754.92
862,029.12

26,209.15
16,696.66
16,029.49
31,085.00
383,918.74

-Above amounts reflective of current expense drawn under Notes since February 2018

-Above amounts reflective of projects with minimum S10k current expense

-Above amounts may not be reflective of life to date expense in each project
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