Projects Funded by 2016 and 2017 Notes To be Converted to 2019A Bonds

High Schools	Authorized by 2013 Schools Referenda		
High Schools	Apex	\$	114,290.00
	Fuquay Varina	\$	1,227,478.00
	Garner	\$	13,803,928.13
	Green Level	\$	702,435.06
	Willow Springs	\$	32,724.17
	South Garner	, \$	2,383,968.10
Middle Schools		·	, ,
	East Wake	\$	1,053,487.21
	Apex Friendship	\$	13,768,983.25
	River Bend	\$	793,245.53
	Alston Ride	\$	27,120.94
	Pine Hollow	\$	170,929.54
Elementary Schools	Cana	÷	FCF 140 20
	Conn	\$	565,140.29
	Scotts Ridge	\$	271,281.30
	Hortons Creek	\$	419,674.34
	South Lakes	\$	534,114.40
	Beaverdam	\$	17,459.87
	Rogers Lane	\$	350,035.98
	Oakview	\$ \$	113,399.44
	Buckhorn Creek		13,743,927.54
	Parkside	\$	424,592.78
	Brooks	\$	187,677.37
	Bryan Rd	\$	944,141.08
	North Ridge Pine Hollow	\$ \$	742,192.49
		\$ \$	680,321.62
	Pleasant Grove Stough	\$ \$	141,220.20 580,520.04
	Wiley	\$ \$	824,479.91
	Lincoln Heights	\$ \$	4,049,928.33
	Green	\$	190,681.89
	Rolesville	\$	425,632.61
Life Cycle & Other	Notesville	Ą	423,032.01
	Educ Equip Replacement	\$	689,962.75
	Environ / ADA	\$	808,030.05
	Life Cycle Furniture	\$	371,260.90
	Life Cycle Replacements	\$	23,265,204.78
	Public Infrastructure (Offsite)	\$	3,587,076.58
	Startup Designs	\$	33,492.00
	Authorized by 2012 Wake Tech Referenda		
Major Projects	Authorized by 2012 Wake Tech Reference		
, ,	RTP Campus Building 1	\$	7,112,754.92
	RTP Parking & Roadway Infrastructure	\$	862,029.12
Life Cycle & Other			
·	Life Cycle Roofing Projects	\$	26,209.15
	Main Campus Elevator Replacement	\$	16,696.66
	Main Campus Land Acquisition & Parking	\$	16,029.49
	North Campus Bldg F Pededtrian Bridges	\$	31,085.00
	North Campus Bldg L and Regional Energy Plant	\$	383,918.74
***		- 1	2010
*Notes on above:	-Above amounts reflective of current expense drawn under Notes since		y 2018
	-Above amounts reflective of projects with minimum \$10k current exp		

-Above amounts may not be reflective of life to date expense in each project